
Coll de Soller

Palma

Tc F
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Tc F   Coll Soller- Palma

94



170 mts
N 39º41'49''
E 2º48'37''

SALIDA "Tc F"  Coll de Soller - Palma
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200 mts
N 39º43'03''
E 2º41'32''

LLEGADA "Tc F"  Coll Soller - Palma
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Distance 46,170
Time 1:04

Average 43,28

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO

0,000

9,940

Ma-11A

0,00

1 0,000 46,170
Ma-11A

2 1,320 8,620 44,850
Ma-11A

3 1,970 6,650 42,880
Ma-11A

4 1,860 4,790 41,020
Ma-11A

5 3,140 1,650 37,880

8,290

5,150

3,290 2,04

3,20

MILLESINFORMATION

START   Tc F

0,82

5,15

DISTANCE DIRECTION

550 Challenge Mallorca

Tc F C.H.

1,320
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Distance 46,170
Time 1:04

Average 43,28

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
MILLESINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

550 Challenge Mallorca

Tc F C.H.

Ma-11A

0,000

6 1,650 36,230
Ma-11

7 0,200 36,030
Ma-11

8 0,220 35,810
Ma-11

9 2,350 33,460
Ma-11

10 2,360 31,100

10,360 6,44

7,90

6,30

STOP

FINISH    Tc F

9,36

12,710

15,070

9,940 6,18

10,140
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Distance 46,170
Time 1:04

Average 43,28

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
MILLESINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

550 Challenge Mallorca

Tc F C.H.

Ma-11

11 0,790 30,310
Ma-11

12 1,230 29,080
Ma-11

13 2,120 26,960
Ma-11

14 2,150 24,810
Ma-11

15 1,560 23,250

9,8515,860

17,090 10,62

11,94

13,27

14,2422,920

21,360

19,210
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Distance 46,170
Time 1:04

Average 43,28

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
MILLESINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

550 Challenge Mallorca

Tc F C.H.

Ma-20

16 1,090 22,160
Ma-20

17 0,220 21,940
Ma-20

18 0,190 21,750
Ma-20

19 5,390 16,360
Ma-1

20 0,760 15,600

15,17

14,92

15,06

18,52

19,0030,570

29,810

24,230

24,420

24,010
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Distance 46,170
Time 1:04

Average 43,28

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
MILLESINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

550 Challenge Mallorca

Tc F C.H.

Ma-1

21 0,470 15,130
Ma-1

22 3,500 11,630
Salida 14

23 4,560 7,070

24 0,430 6,640

25 1,090 5,550

24,56

25,2440,620

39,100

39,530

21,46

24,30

31,040

34,540

19,29
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Distance 46,170
Time 1:04

Average 43,28

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
MILLESINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

550 Challenge Mallorca

Tc F C.H.

26 0,260 5,290

27 0,210 5,080

28 1,030 4,050

29 0,900 3,150

30 0,600 2,550

40,880 25,40

25,53

26,17

26,73

42,120

41,090

43,620

43,020

27,10
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Distance 46,170
Time 1:04

Average 43,28

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
MILLESINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

550 Challenge Mallorca

Tc F C.H.

31 0,490 2,060

32 1,060 1,000

33 0,350 0,650

34 0,110 0,540
Port Adriano

35 0,190 0,350

45,520

45,630

28,47

28,28

28,35

27,41

28,07

44,110

45,170

45,820
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Distance 46,170
Time 1:04

Average 43,28

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
MILLESINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

550 Challenge Mallorca

Tc F C.H.

Port Adriano

36 0,350 0,000FINISH    SECTION 2

46,170 28,69
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